



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 4381/2022 & CRL.M.As.17900/2022, 20910/2022
NNS ONLINE PVT LTD AND ORS. Petitioners
Through: Mr. Anil Kumar Maurya, Advocate.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI AND ANR. Respondents
Through: Mr. Shoiab Haider, APP for the State
with SI Mahesh Kumar, PS Punjabi
Bagh.
Mr. Manish Thaku, Inspecting
Officer.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,
intervener.
Mr. A.K. Biruly, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI
ORDER
% **08.12.2022**

It is now 04:42 p.m.

No time left.

Re-notify on 02nd March 2023.

Interim order to continue, till the next date of hearing.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

DECEMBER 8, 2022
ds