



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 4381/2022, CRL.M.A. 17900/2022, CRL.M.A. 20910/2022
NNS ONLINE PVT LTD AND ORS. Petitioners

Through: Mr.Anil Kumar Maurya, Adv.(NNS
online)

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI AND ANR. Respondents

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Thakur, Adv. for
R-3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER
02.03.2023

%

No time left.

List on 13.10.2023.

Interim orders to continue till the next date of hearing.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

MARCH 2, 2023/Pallavi